

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210004088253)))



H210004088253ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

| | Division of Cor | porations | 5. | 20 | |
|--------|-------------------|---|---------------|----------|---|
| | Fax Number | : (850)617-6383 | 50 | 20211 | - |
| From: | | | | NOV | |
| | Account Name | : LEGALZOOM.COM INC. | $\geq \infty$ | 1 | 5 |
| | Account Number | : 12001000062 | | 5 | Ē |
| | Phone | : (323)962-8600 | 0 | | 5 |
| | Fax Number | : (323)962-3889 | <u>0</u> | <u> </u> | * |
| | | | r., | Å | 1 |
| | | | | 1.2 | |
| 'Enter | the email addres: | , for this business entity to be used for f | uture 🦾 | 0 | |
| ann | wal report maili | ngs. Enter only one email address please.* | • (T) | | |
| | | | | | |



| Foreign Limit | ed Liability Company |
|---------------|----------------------|
| Culture | And Talent, LLC |
| | |

| Certificate of Status | 0 |
|-----------------------|----------|
| Certified Copy | 1 |
| Page Count | 06 |
| Estimated Charge | \$155.00 |

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help S. ROBERTS

NOV 0 4 2021

4

| To: - 18506176383' | Page: 4 of 6 | 2021-11-03 14.29:17 | PDT | LegalZoom.com, Inc. | From: Sarah Acavedo |
|----------------------------|--|----------------------------|-----------|--|-----------------------------------|
| | | COVER LET | TED | | 1 |
| | | COVERCE | I F.K | | 1 |
| | Registration Section Division of Corporations | | | | : |
| SUBJE | Culture And Talent, LLC | | | | |
| Y | | Name of Limited Lia | ability C | ompany | |
| Existent | losed "Application by Foreign Limited I e, and check are submitted to register th | e above referenced forei | gn limite | ion to Transact Business in Florida." d liability company to transact busin | Certificate of ess in Florida. |
| Real Sector | etum all correspondence concerning this | matter to the following: | | | |
| | Cheyenne Moseley | | | | |
| | - | Nune of Per | son | | |
| - | Legalzoom.com, Inc. | | | | · |
| (* - 1 | | Firm/Compa | ny | | |
| | 101 N Brand Blvd 11th Fl | | | | |
| | | Address | | | |
| | Glendale, CA 91203 | | | | |
| | · | City/State and Zi | p Code | | |
| | bmaxwel41@gmail.com | | | | |
| | E-mail addr | ss: (to be used for future | annual | report notification) | |
| ្រីកដ្ឋាំណោរ (Forgitum) | her information concerning this matter, j | dease call: | | | |
| | Cheycane Moseley | 800 at (| | 773-0888 | |
| | Name of Contact Pers | on Are | a Code | Daytime Telephone Number | |
| | MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314 | | | STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 | |
| | | DA DEPARTMENT O | \$155.00 | | |
| | | | Contract | | |

4

| 18506176383 | Page, 5 of 6 | 2021-11-03 14·29:17 PDT | LegalZoom.com, Inc. | From: Sarah Ace |
|---------------------------------------|--|--|------------------------------|--|
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| · | | | | |
| APPLICATIO | N BY FOREIGN LIMITEI | D LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AU IN FLORIDA | UTHORIZATION TO TRAN | SACT BUSINESS |
| | WTTH SECTION (05.0902, FLOR INSACT BUSINESS IN THE STAT | IDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUF | BMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREK | GN TIMITED TABILITY |
| Gulture And T | | | | |
| (Naine | e of Fereign Limited Linbility Comp | nny; must include "Limited Liability Company | """[.]C.," or "[.].C.") | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | |
| 1. j | | of innsacting business in Florida. The afternate name | | "1.,I_C," of "LLC," |
| Norta Carolin | | | | |
| (Juri aberion ande | r the bar of which foreign limited liability | company is organized) | (Fill number, if applicable) | |
| • • | | | | |
| 4.~ | (Date first transacted (See sections 605.090 | business in Florida, if prior to registration.) N & 605.0995, P.S. to determine pendix liability. | | |
| | | | | |
| - 5 (see | et Address of Principal Office) | 6 | (Mailing Address) | |
| - 6101 Bellar | ny Way | PO Box | : 560534 | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| Mohiverde, I | Florida 34756 | Monive | rde, Florida 34756 💦 🦰 | |
| | | | Ан | |
| | | | 6 | enter de la companya |
| 7. Name and <u>su</u> | reet address of Florida registe | red agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptabl | le) Cr | ······································ |
| 7. Name and <u>str</u> | | - | | |
| | Byron M | - | וני) ער רדי רדי | PH 2:0 |
| 7. Name and <u>str</u> Name: | Byron M | laxwell | | PH 2: 07 |
| Nume: | Byron M | laxwell | | PH 2: 07 |
| Nume: | Byron M | laxwell ^{/ay} | اد) | PH 2: 07 |

design ted in this application. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

....

Byron Maxwell

(Registered agent's signature)

6.

Page:6 of6

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [np to six (6) total]: Name and Address: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: 2: Title or Capacity: Byron Maxwell Name: ПИзгадст Manager Name: _____ 16101 Bellamy Way . Minber Address: Address: _____ Member Montverde, Florida 34756 Authorized Authorized Person Person Other____ 01her_____ Other____ [_]Dihar_ Name: _____ Unvlanager. Name: ______ Manager Member Address: _____ []Member Address: _____ **∏≵**uth ∸∽d Authorized _____ Person Person ____ Other_____ Other____ Other____ Oilio:___ Name: _____ Manager Name: []Marager Address: _____ Address: Member Mon'ber Authorized Luth prized Person Person ____ Other_____ -----Other_____ Other____ 🗍 🛈 th.r

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Notradexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdict of onder the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translation must be submitted).

10. This comment is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Provide Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

| Brt | |
|-----|-----------------------------------|
| | Signature of an authorized person |

Byron Maxwell

Typed or printed name of signer

To: -18506176383

Page: 3 of 6



NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, ELAINE F. MARSHALL, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

CULTURE AND TALENT, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed, and existing under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on 15th day of March, 2017

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date of this certificate, (i) the said limited liability company is not dissolved under the terms of its articles of organization, (ii) the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina, (iii) that said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act, (iv) that this office has not filed any decree of judicial dissolution, articles of dissolution, articles of merger, or articles of conversion for said limited liability company.





Sean to verify online.

Certification#111475506-1_Reference#17857075-_Page: 1 of 1_ Verify this certificate online at https://www.sosnc.gov/verification IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 3rd day of November, 2021.

Elaine I. Marshall

Secretary of State